Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In database, data exists only in the form of

In Excel a cross shaped white marker is called a

How many inches is set by default as column spacing

Transmission of computerized data from another one location to another is called

Which of the followings are the wrong pixels in the setting tab of the display properties box

The open dialogue box is used to find

Access IDE is an

In Microsoft Word, Ctrl+N shortcut key is used

Which of the following is the first tab in the page setup dialogue box

FTP stands for

In operating system, a computer stores data in the form of

A type of computer that is faster because it has fewer instructions

To install a new printer or to add a new printer, we followed a step-by-step process is called

In order to open the edit menu in the excel menu bar, which of the following shortcut key is
used

In Excel, worksheet is also called which of the following

Answers Choice

B.
C.
D.

A
B.
C.
D.

> DOoWP» UOWP UOwP» UOm» UO0Wr U0WP» U0U» U0WP» U0W» UOm» U0U» UOwm» U0wm»

Files
Records
Data items
Tables

Pointer

Cell

Cell pointer
Cell box

0.05
0.15
0.50
0.75

Data transfer

Data flow

Data communication
Data mangement

640 by 480 pixels
720 by 480 pixels
720 by 570 pixels
800 by 576 pixels

Open and delete files
Copying and paste files
To accessing the internet
All the window

Program
Interface
Database files

. Database problems

To open a new document
To create a new document
To save a document

. To display a new office document

Page

Margins

Header or footer
Sheet

File transmission protocol

. File terminal protocol

File transfer protocol

. File transmitter protocol

Letters
Files
Obijects

. Directories

Symbolic
RISC
ASCII-8
ROM burner

. Installation

Convey
Wizard
Slides

. Alt+E

Alt+D
Alt+l
Alt+T

Simple sheet
Work sheet
Active sheet
Spread sheet



16

17

18

19

20

In Excel, when right click on the chart area, which of the following option is not available on

the pop-up menu

Which of the following is the operating system?

In Microsoft Word, which of the following shortcut key is used to open the spelling and

grammar dialogue box

Which of the following device is used to connect different types of networks

CAM stands for

. Chart type

. Source data
. Location

Dos
Windows
Unix

ow» Dowx

F5
F6

F8
. Repeater

. Bridge
. Router

ow» CDowp

A. Common aided manufacturing
B. Common architecture
manufacturing

D. Computer architecture
manufacturing



