

## NAT II Physical Science Computer Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In database, data exists only in the form of	A. Files B. Records C. Data items D. Tables
2	In Excel a cross shaped white marker is called a	A. Pointer B. Cell C. Cell pointer D. Cell box
3	How many inches is set by default as column spacing	A. 0.05 B. 0.15 C. 0.50 D. 0.75
4	Transmission of computerized data from another one location to another is called	A. Data transfer B. Data flow C. Data communication D. Data mangement
5	Which of the followings are the wrong pixels in the setting tab of the display properties box	A. 640 by 480 pixels B. 720 by 480 pixels C. 720 by 570 pixels D. 800 by 576 pixels
6	The open dialogue box is used to find	A. Open and delete files     B. Copying and paste files     C. To accessing the internet     D. All the window
7	Access IDE is an	A. Program B. Interface C. Database files D. Database problems
8	In Microsoft Word, Ctrl+N shortcut key is used	A. To open a new document B. To create a new document C. To save a document D. To display a new office document
9	Which of the following is the first tab in the page setup dialogue box	A. Page B. Margins C. Header or footer D. Sheet
10	FTP stands for	A. File transmission protocol B. File terminal protocol C. File transfer protocol D. File transmitter protocol
11	In operating system, a computer stores data in the form of	A. Letters B. Files C. Objects D. Directories
12	A type of computer that is faster because it has fewer instructions	A. Symbolic B. RISC C. ASCII-8 D. ROM burner
13	To install a new printer or to add a new printer, we followed a step-by-step process is called	A. Installation B. Convey C. Wizard D. Slides
14	In order to open the edit menu in the excel menu bar, which of the following shortcut key is used	A. Alt+E B. Alt+D C. Alt+I D. Alt+T
15	In Excel, worksheet is also called which of the following	A. Simple sheet B. Work sheet C. Active sheet D. Spread sheet

16	In Excel, when right click on the chart area, which of the following option is not available on the pop-up menu	A. Chart type B. Refresh C. Source data D. Location
17	Which of the following is the operating system?	A. Dos B. Windows C. Unix D. All the above
18	In Microsoft Word, which of the following shortcut key is used to open the spelling and grammar dialogue box	A. F5 B. F6 C. F7 D. F8
19	Which of the following device is used to connect different types of networks	A. Repeater B. Bridge C. Router D. Gateway
20	CAM stands for	A. Common aided manufacturing     B. Common architecture     manufacturing     C. Computer aided manufacturing     D. Computer architecture     manufacturing